
Business User Email Address Phone Number

7454 Hwy. 18-151

Barneveld, WI 53507

1538 Country Club Parkway

Elkhorn, WI 53121

W2518 Cty Rd Jj

Appleton, WI 54913

1943 s 16th street

Louisville, KY 40210

30 Technology Pkwy South Ste 100

Norcross, GA 30092

3800 Gateway Blvd

Beloit , WI 53511

16600 W National Avenue

New Berlin, WI 53151

7346 Darlin Court #6

Dane, WI 53529

3025 Perry St

Madison, WI 53713

830 3rd Avenue, 6th floor

New York, NY 10022

7265 Kennwood Rd

cincinnati, OH 45236

2801 International lane

Madison, WI 53704

202 Garfield Avenue

Duluth, MN 55802

202 Garfield Avenue

Duluth, MN 55802

mike.magill@cciwi.comCorporate Contractors Inc (608) 362-0175

(218) 722-2836

bids@ddclean.com

Misty Hall

Drax Inc

Mike Magill

office@duluthbx.comDuluth Builders Exchange (218) 722-2836

mark@demolitionservices.usComplete Demolition Services (502) 822-3480

Tawny Cebrero

ConstructConnect (770) 849-6459

Donna Wiklund info@duluthbx.comDuluth Builders Exchange

wenbin yuan

Trish Lowry

Dirty Ducts Cleaning and 
Environmental (608) 204-3828

scott langum scottlangum@draxco.com (608) 819-8298

trisha-dcc@tds.netDane County Contracting, LLC.

Kenneth 
Balestrieri field@balestrierigroup.comBalestrieri Environmental & 

Development, Inc. (262) 743-2800

Mark Brown

Kevin Bollinger

(608) 849-3040

Davina Jacobs davina.jacobs@construction.comDodge Reports (502) 882-2808

Trisha Hallman

Contract 8430

Swamy K s.kalyanaraman@construction.comDodge Data & Analytics (877) 903-1909

Amy Harper projects@bxwi.comBuilders Exchange of WI (920) 687-8782

wyuan@dakotaic.comDakota Intertek Corp. (262) 784-8844

content@constructconnect.com

asti@mhtc.netASTI Sawing (608) 574-4024
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545 West Ryan Road

Oak Creek, WI 53154

300 Spectrum Center Drive Suite 400

Irvine, CA 92618

200 Matlin

Carleton, MI 48117

330 E. Delavan Drive

Janesville, WI 53546

919 Applegate Road

Madison, WI 53713

798 Enid Dam Road

Pope, MS 38658

N9002 Hwy H

Cambria, WI 53923

556 Northpark Dr.

Bosssier City, LA 71111

6702 Pima drive

Madison , WI 53719

2 Second Ave S

Sauk Rapids, MN 56379

133 S Blair St

Madison, WI 53701

200 S Prairie Ave

Waukesha, WI 53186

PO Box 5700

De Pere, WI 54115

4269 Argosy Court

Madison , WI 53714

Ousman Mbye mbye0@yahoo.comLawn Snow (608) 334-3348

John Shankle johnshankle101@gmail.comJohn Shankle (414) 882-1373

(320) 272-8288

Scott Homrich pamg@homrich.comHomrich (734) 654-9800

Edgerton Contractors, Inc. (414) 764-4443Mike Mulqueen mm@edgerton.us

Elite Textile Trading LLC (323) 300-8692

Molly Hawkins molly.hawkins@jpcullen.comJ.P. Cullen (608) 754-6601

workplans@mge.comMadison Gas and Electric (608) 252-7099

Mike Pohlman

Amy Ge amy@elitetex.us

Willie Lathan

mpohlman@nickleselectric.com

Work Plans

lathanwillie@yahoo.comLathan Construction LLC (318) 525-5300

(920) 989-2730

Nickles Electric (608) 222-3456

(262) 436-0392

Nick 
Linnemann estimating@linncoinc.comLinnCo, Inc.

Keea Sainsbury ksainsbury@danielsco.com

Henry Conklin hcjr5100@hotmail.comJr's Construction and 
Landscaping INC (920) 348-5100

Joe Daniels Construction (608) 271-4800

amiller@midwestdfe.comMidwest Drilled Foundations

Cathleen 
Mineau catmin113@aol.comMinCon, Inc.

Andrew Miller
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5600 Municipal St.

Schofield, WI 54476

PO Box 40445

Grand Junction, CO 81504

PO Box 259006

Madison, WI 53725

2561 Coffeytown Road

Cottage Grove, WI 53527

2401 Vondron Road

Madison, WI 53718

220 Raemisch Road

Waunakee, WI 53597

3186 County Road 550

Frankfort, OH 45628

8500 Greenway Blvd Suite 202

Middleton, WI 53562

8500 Greenway Blvd Suite 202

Middleton, WI 53562

2409 Vondron Road

Madison, WI 53718-6735

225 E. Michigan Street Suite 300

Milwaukee, WI 53202

11 Vreeland Avenue

Totowa, NJ 07512

14000 Veit Place

Rogers, MN 55374

607 Washington Street

Wausau, WI 54403

North America Procurement 
Council (302) 450-1923sourcemanagement@napc.me

(608) 279-7699

planroom@wausaubex.comWausau Builders Exchange (715) 842-2226Cindy Baumann

Dan White estimating@veitusa.comVeit & Company, Inc. (763) 428-6749

Thomas 
DeBeck tom@speedwaysg.comSpeedway Sand & Gravel Inc. (608) 836-1071 x221

Eric Johnson

(973) 956-8700

richard 
Holevoet rholevoet@dailyreporter.comThe Daily Reporter (414) 225-1822

nlee@whyterra.comTerra Engineering & 
Construction Corporation

Kimberly Gragg kgragg@rocal.comRocal Inc. (740) 998-2122

Jake Kolczaski estimating@rghuston.comR.G. Huston Company, Inc. (608) 255-9223

Mike Robinson mikejr@robinsonbros.comRobinson Brothers 
Environmental, Inc. (608) 849-6980

Sava 
Mladenovic viveca@tbcdemo.comTwo Brothers Contracting, Inc.

Kevin Graham proaxis@proaxisllc.comProAxis LLC

(608) 221-3501

Janice Ryan janice@speedwaysg.comSpeedway Sand & Gravel Inc. (608) 836-1071 x221

Nancy Lee

Raymond P. Cattell Inc. Ken Buchholz bids@rpcattell.com (608) 222-3180

Tiare Penrose norcon@norconcorp.comNorcon Corporation (715) 359-5808
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PO 277

Waunakee, WI 53597

N6W23673 Bluemound Rd.

Waukesha , WI 53186

Dustin 
O'Connell dustin@yahara.comYahara Materials (608) 849-4162

(262) 524-1864
338

Diane Schmitt dschmitt@zenithtechinc.comZenith Tech Inc.
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